
H/L/W

H/Ø

H/Ø

H/Ø

H/Ø

H/L/W

H/L/W

H/L/W H/L/W

The tables are available in two finishes; laminate and walnut veneer. 
The laminate versions come with an aluminum edge, while the veneer version 

comes with a veneer edge. Depending on the shape of the table there is a choice of two 
types of bases: Span legs (2 heights) in chromed steel and a 4 or 6 star base with a satin 

polished aluminium foot and a chromed steel pedestal. Selected tables with span legs 
(height 72 cm) are also available in white, black or grey powder coated steel.

SUPERCIRCULAR

CIRCULAR

CIRCULAR

CIRCULAR

CIRCULAR

RECTANGULAR

RECTANGULAR

SUPERCIRCULAR SUPERCIRCULAR

TABLE SERIES 

SUPERCIRCULAR™, CIRCULAR & RECTANGULAR
PIET HEIN/BRUNO MATHSSON/ARNE JACOBSEN 1968

A602

A622

A825

A623

A826

B603A603

B637

B638

28.3/29.5/29.5

28.3/29.5

28.3/47.2

28.3/35.4

28.3/57.1

28.3/55.1/31.5

28.3/63/31.5

28.3/39.4/39.4 28.3/39.4/39.4


