## TABLE SERIES SUPERCIRCULAR™, CIRCULAR & RECTANGULAR

## PIET HEIN/BRUNO MATHSSON/ARNE JACOBSEN 1968

The tables are available in two finishes; laminate and walnut veneer. The laminate versions come with an aluminum edge, while the veneer version comes with a veneer edge. Depending on the shape of the table there is a choice of two types of bases: Span legs (2 heights) in chromed steel and a 4 or 6 star base with a satin polished aluminium foot and a chromed steel pedestal. Selected tables with span legs (height 72 cm) are also available in white, black or grey powder coated steel.

A602	H/L/W	A603	H/L/W	B603	H/L/W
SUPERCIRCULAR	28.3/29.5/29.5	SUPERCIRCULAR	28.3/39.4/39.4	SUPERCIRCULAR	28.3/39.4/39.4
A622	н/Ø	A623	н/Ø	B637	H/L/W
CIRCULAR	28.3/29.5	CIRCULAR	28.3/35.4	RECTANGULAR	28.3/55.1/31.5
A825	H/Ø	A826	H/Ø	B638	H/L/W
CIRCULAR	28.3/47.2	CIRCULAR	28.3/57.1	RECTANGULAR	28.3/63/31.5
78 (2)					N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N